STREET PLANT VALUE SIDEWALK AND INCIDENTAL PAVEMENT AND CURB

Churchill Crossing PUD / 615 Pleasant View Rd CSM 53B2024

STREET

Description	From	01	Cuantity	COL	TEL C		lotal Cost
OLD SAUK KID	PLEASANI VIEW RU	E LINE OF LOT 1 CSM 12463	333	5	A	\$ CZ-91	5,411.45
MS LINK NO 10190							
PLEASANT VIEW RD	OLD SAUK RD	S LINE OF LOT 1 CSM 12463	778.55		ß	16.25 \$	12,651.44
5 FT WIDE							
MS ENV NO 10192	TO STATE OF THE PROPERTY OF TH			i <u> </u> 	 ₆	6 6 6	
SINE FALD	PLEASANI VIEW KD	SHAWN I KAIL	230.23	5	P		08.100,01
MS LINK NO 313		1					
			<u> </u>	 -	 	<u> </u> - -	
]
						T I	
	 		 -	i I I	 	- 	
			 -	i ! !	 	 	
				j -	1	; 	1
				j 1 1 -∔-		<u> </u>	
] - -		<u> </u> 	
				<u>i</u> -	1	<u> </u> 	;
							1
				-	 	; [[]	
				 -	 	i	; 1 1 1 1
] 				i 	 	;]]
]]]	! ! 	i 	
GRAND TOTAL COST						s.	33,564.67

TOTAL STREET IMPROVEMENTS \$

33,564.67

Prepared By:
Date:

JD 1/11/2010

fivenroottpriv_contract finalization\schedule a\streets\2024 CURB PVT INCLUDING BIKEPATH Schedule A.xls

STORM SEWER PLANT VALUE

(Schedule 'A' / Storm Structures)

Churchill Crossing PUD / 615 Pleasant View Rd CSM

53B2024

STRUCTURES

Description	Quantity	Unit	Unit Cost	Total Cost
H inlet	1	ea	\$ 950.00	\$ 950.00
Engineering @ 10%				\$ 95.00
Total Cost			\$ 1,045.00	
3x3 SAS W/ INLET CASTING	F	ea	\$ 1,100.00	
Engineering @ 10%				\$ 110.00
Total Cost			\$ 1,210.00	\$ 1,210.00
12" RCP AE		ea	\$ 700.00	\$ 700.00
Engineering @ 10%				\$ 70.00
Total Cost			\$ 770.00	\$ 770.00
12" AE GATE	1	ea	\$ 700.00	\$ 700.00
Engineering @ 10%				\$ 70.00
Total Cost	<u></u>		\$ 770.00	\$ 770.00
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost	<u></u>			<u> </u>
Facility of the A 100/				
Engineering @ 10% Total Cost				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost	.,			
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 10%		····		
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost				
GRAND TOTAL COST		. — — — –		\$ 3,795.00
GNAND TOTAL COST				Ψ 0,720.00

Prepared By:	JD
Date:	1/11/2010

STORM SEWER PLANT VALUE

(Schedule 'A' / Storm Pipes)

Churchill Crossing PUD / 615 Pleasant View Rd CSM

53B2024

PIPES

12" RCP 85 LF \$ 38.00 \$ 3,230.00 Engineering @ 10% \$ 323.00 Total Cost \$ 41.80 \$ 3,553.00 18" RCP 6 LF \$ 40.00 \$ 240.00 Engineering @ 10% \$ 24.00	PIPES				
Engineering @ 10% Total Cost \$ 41.80 \$ 3,253.00 Total Cost \$ 44.00 \$ 240.00 Engineering @ 10% Total Cost Engineering @ 10% Total Cost	Description	Quantity	Unit	Unit Cost	Total Cost
Total Cost	12" RCP	85	LF	\$ 38.00	
Total Cost	Engineering @ 10%				\$ 323.00
Engineering @ 10% Total Cost \$ 44.00 \$ 284.00 Engineering @ 10% Total Cost	Total Cost			\$ 41.80	\$ 3,553.00
Engineering @ 10% Total Cost \$ 44.00 \$ 284.00 Engineering @ 10% Total Cost	18" RCP	·- 6	LF	\$ 40.00	\$ 240.00
Total Cost \$ 44.00 \$ 264.00 Engineering @ 10% Total Cost				<u> </u>	
Engineering @ 10% Total Cost				\$ 44.00	\$ 264.00
Total Cost Engineering @ 10% Total Cost		. — — — — —			
Total Cost Engineering @ 10% Total Cost	Engineering @ 10%				
Engineering @ 10% Total Cost					
Total Cost Engineering @ 10% Total Cost		·			
Total Cost Engineering @ 10% Total Cost	Engineering @ 10%			-	
Engineering @ 10% Total Cost					
Total Cost Engineering @ 10% Total Cost		+		<u> </u>	
Total Cost Engineering @ 10% Total Cost	Engineering @ 100/			 	
Engineering @ 10% Total Cost		- 			
Total Cost Engineering @ 10% Total Cost	l'otal cost				<u></u>
Total Cost Engineering @ 10% Total Cost	E 100/				
Engineering @ 10% Total Cost				-	
Total Cost Engineering @ 10% Total Cost	l otal Cost				
Total Cost Engineering @ 10% Total Cost					
Engineering @ 10% Total Cost					
Total Cost Engineering @ 10% Total Cost	Total Cost				
Total Cost Engineering @ 10% Total Cost					
Engineering @ 10% Total Cost					
Total Cost Engineering @ 10% Total Cost	Total Cost				
Total Cost Engineering @ 10% Total Cost		'-T1			
Engineering @ 10% Total Cost					
Total Cost Engineering @ 10% Total Cost	Total Cost				
Total Cost Engineering @ 10% Total Cost				Ĭ ·	
Total Cost Engineering @ 10% Total Cost	Engineering @ 10%	1			
Engineering @ 10% Total Cost	Total Cost				
Total Cost Engineering @ 10% Total Cost					
Total Cost Engineering @ 10% Total Cost	Engineering @ 10%				
Engineering @ 10% Total Cost					
Total Cost Engineering @ 10% Total Cost					
Total Cost Engineering @ 10% Total Cost	Engineering @ 10%				
Engineering @ 10% Total Cost					
Total Cost Engineering @ 10% Total Cost Engineering @ 10% Total Cost Engineering @ 10% Total Cost					
Total Cost Engineering @ 10% Total Cost Engineering @ 10% Total Cost Engineering @ 10% Total Cost	Engineering @ 10%				
Engineering @ 10% Total Cost Engineering @ 10% Total Cost Engineering @ 10% Total Cost					
Total Cost Engineering @ 10% Total Cost Engineering @ 10% Total Cost	Part Cost	. — — — — -			
Total Cost Engineering @ 10% Total Cost Engineering @ 10% Total Cost	Engineering @ 109/				
Engineering @ 10% Total Cost Engineering @ 10% Total Cost					
Total Cost Engineering @ 10% Total Cost	I Otal Cost				
Total Cost Engineering @ 10% Total Cost	5 / 200				
Engineering @ 10% Total Cost					
Total Cost	i otal Cost			1	
Total Cost					
GRAND TOTAL COST \$ 3,817.00	Total Cost	L			
ψ 3,017.00	GRAND TOTAL COST	_			\$ 3,817,00
	GRAND TOTAL COST				ψ 3,017.00

Prepared By:	JD	
Date:	1/11/2010	

SANITARY SEWER PLANT VALUE

(Schedule 'A' / Sanitary Structures)

Churchill Crossing PUD / 615 Pleasant View Rd CSM

53b2024

STRUCTURES

Description	Quantity	Unit	Unit Cost	Total Cost
4' DIAM SAS	2	ea	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 3,000.00
Engineering @ 10%				\$ 300.00
Total Cost			\$ 1,650.00	\$ 3,300.00
		†		
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost				
		T		
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost		L		L
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost			<u> </u>	
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost		<u></u>		L
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost		L		
Engineering @ 100/		 	 	
Engineering @ 10% Total Cost				
lotal Cost		 -		
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost				
		 -		L
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost				
		+		
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost			 	
		 -		
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost				
		+ -		
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost	<u> </u>			
		T		
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost		L		
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost		L		
GRAND TOTAL COST	 .			\$ 3,300.00
CALAND TOTAL COOT			•	Ψ 0,000.00

Prepared By:	JD
Date:	1/11/2010

SANITARY SEWER PLANT VALUE

(Schedule 'A' / Sanitary Pipes)

Churchill Crossing PUD / 615 Pleasant View Rd CSM

53b2024

PIPES

Description	Quantity	Unit	Unit Cost		Total Cost
8" PVC	373	LF	\$42.00		15,666.00
Engineering @ 10%				\$	1,566.60
Total Cost			\$ 46,20	\$	17,232.60
Engineering @ 10%					
Total Cost			<u></u>	L_	
Engineering @ 10%					
Total Cost				L	
Engineering @ 10%					
Total Cost				<u> </u>	
5					
Engineering @ 10%					
Total Cost				<u> </u>	
English and an @ 100/					
Engineering @ 10%					
Total Cost				<u> </u>	
Engineering @ 10%					
Total Cost				ļ	
				-	
Engineering @ 10%					
Total Cost					
		. 			
Engineering @ 10%					
Total Cost					
Engineering @ 10%				<u> </u>	
Total Cost					
		. — — —			
Engineering @ 10%					
Total Cost					
Engineering @ 10%					
Total Cost	***************************************				
Engineering @ 10%					
Total Cost					
		. — — — —			
Engineering @ 10%					
Total Cost					
Engineering @ 10%					
Total Cost					
Engineering @ 10%					
Total Cost					
GRAND TOTAL COST				- ·	17,232.60
S.U.M.D TOTAL OUGT			i	Ψ	17,202.00

Prepared By:	JD
Date:	1/11/2010